Date : 22/05/2023

College: CITY COLLEGE (112)

B.A. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2023

Sl
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Roll Number
2112-56-0001
2112-56-0002
2112-56-0003
2112-56-0004
2112-56-0005
2112-56-0006
2112-56-0007
2112-56-0008
2112-56-0009
2112-56-0010
2112-56-0011
2112-56-0012
2112-56-0013
2112-56-0014
2112-56-0015
2112-56-0016
2112-56-0017
2112-56-0018

2112-56-0019

Reg. No.
112-1221-0344-13
112-1221-1135-16
112-1221-1302-16
112-1222-1109-16
112-1211-0732-17
112-1221-0971-16
112-1221-0754-14
112-1221-0806-14
112-1221-0789-15
112-1221-0870-16
112-1221-0908-16
112-1221-0989-15
112-1221-1167-16
112-1222-1296-16
112-1221-0350-13
112-1221-0882-14
112-1222-0973-14
112-1221-1001-15

112-1221-0089-13

Candidate Name
SANGITA DHARA
SHIKHA GHOSH
SHALNI DHALI
ANGANA BAR

BIDISHA DASGUPTA
PRIYANKA KARMAKAR
OISHANI MUKHERJEE
PIYALI GHOSH
SANGEETA MONDAL
GURUPRIYA DUTTA
PINKY GHOSH
DEBRINA SEN
SANGITA KUMARI JHA
BAISHAKI MONDAL
MOHINI RAJAK
JOYSREE GHOSH
ANUSHREE NASKAR
SANGITA NANDY

MOUMITA SINGHA

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

>

FEMALE

Father's/Guardian's Name Semmmmmn Elective Subjects > < ENVS
SHYAMAL DHARA PLSG
BASUDEB GHOSH PHIG

LATE BALARAM DHALI PLSG

ALOK KUMAR BAR PHIG

SANDIP DASGUPTA BNGG ENGG
NIRMAL KARMAKAR PHIG HISG
BHASKAR MUKHERJEE HING

BABU GHOSH ECOG
MOHANLAL MONDAL ENGG

BANI KUMAR DUTTA PLSG

PALASH GHOSH BNGG HISG
MANAJ SEN BNGG HISG
TARKESHWAR JHA ENGG

ASHOK MONDAL ECOG

ANAND RAJAK ENGG

LATE SUBHASH GHOSH PLSG

TAPAN KUMAR NASKAR PLSG

RATAN KR NANDY PHIG HISG
SWAPAN SINGHA BNGG HISG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < ENVS > Present/Absent
20 2112-56-0020 112-1221-0459-13 NUTAN KUMARI JHA MAHANANO JHA ENGG HING
21 2112-56-0021 112-1221-0077-13 SWATI PANDEY SUSHIL PANDEY ECOG HING
22 2112-56-0022 112-1221-0078-13 NISHA SHAW MISHRI LAL SHAW ECOG
23 2112-56-0023 112-1221-0822-14 SHREYA MUKHERJEE CHANDRANATH MUKHERJEE HISG
24 2112-56-0024 112-1221-0843-14 PRITHA SAMADDAR PARTHA SAMADDAR HISG ECOG
25 2112-56-0025 112-1222-0953-14 RAJASHREE DAS SUSHANTA DAS ECOG PLSG
26 2112-56-0026 112-1222-0956-14 SANCHARI SARKAR NIKETAN SARKAR PLSG
27 2112-56-0027 112-1221-0881-14 SONALI DAS SUDHANSU DAS HISG PHIG
28 2112-56-0028 112-1221-0915-14 SHREYA CHAKRABORTY PRODEEP KOOMAR PLSG
CHAKRABORTY
29 2112-56-0029 112-1221-0922-14 BEATRICE PRIYANKA MONDAL SUBRATA MONDAL PLSG
30 2112-56-0030 112-1221-0529-13 JAYEETA ROY PRAKASH ROY BNGG PLSG
31 2112-56-0031 112-1221-0844-14 MITA BISWAS GOURANGO BISWAS PLSG
32 2112-56-0032 112-1221-0486-13 PUJA KUMARI DAS SUDAMA DAS ENGG
33 2112-56-0033 112-1221-0475-13 KAJAL SINGH DILIP SINGH HING ENGG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.




